Rex Bridge Trophy

Best Gross 70 yrs and Over
(Qualifying Round)

O 00 N o v Ao W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

1973  Butler,RE

1974  Black, JW

1975 Pool,GA

1976 Howie, GC

1977  Cooper, C

1978 Pool, GA

1979 Dow, Peter H

1980  Playfair, F

1981 Grover, D

1982  Barns-Graham, Allan Poverty Bay
1983  Wilkinson, Arthur Mt Maunganui
1984  Foody, PJ

1985  Wilkinson, Arthur Mt Maunganui
1986  Phillips, M

1987 Moen, ETJ

1988  Relph, Alf Rotorua

1989 Evans, V Gisborne Park
1990 Livingstone, T Ngahinapouri
1991  Cusdin, D

1992  Cullen, Frank Matamata
1993 Day, Ron Mt Maunganui
1994  Church, Ray Peninsula
1995 Paton, Harold Mt Maunganui
1996 Barnes, Trevor Helensville
1997  Dick, Laurie Lochiel



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2018

Chapman, Ernie
Day, Ron
Furniss, Tom
Brown, Ken
Aston, Tony
Sherrin, Bill
Lamb, Douglas
Shields, Harry
Lunn, Robert
Bannister, Peter
Wilbur-Smith, Fred
Sullivan, Bernie
Henwood, Bill
Greer, Peter
Rankin, Peter
Ducker, Brian

Sisson, Ron

Narrows

Mt Maunganui
Hamilton
Remuera
Springfield
Whakatane
Paraparaumu
Cambridge

Mt Maunganui
Napier
Whakatane
New Plymouth
Flemington

Urenui

Royal Wellington

Mt Maunganui

Omanu



