

Rex Bridge Trophy
Best Gross 70 yrs and Over
(Qualifying Round)

1	1973	Butler, R E	
2	1974	Black, J W	
3	1975	Pool, G A	
4	1976	Howie, G C	
5	1977	Cooper, C	
6	1978	Pool, G A	
7	1979	Dow, Peter H	
8	1980	Playfair, F	
9	1981	Grover, D	
10	1982	Barns-Graham, Allan	Poverty Bay
11	1983	Wilkinson, Arthur	Mt Maunganui
12	1984	Foody, PJ	
13	1985	Wilkinson, Arthur	Mt Maunganui
14	1986	Phillips, M	
15	1987	Moen, ETJ	
16	1988	Relph, Alf	Rotorua
17	1989	Evans, V	Gisborne Park
18	1990	Livingstone, T	Ngahinapouri
19	1991	Cusdin, D	
20	1992	Cullen, Frank	Matamata
21	1993	Day, Ron	Mt Maunganui
22	1994	Church, Ray	Peninsula
23	1995	Paton, Harold	Mt Maunganui
24	1996	Barnes, Trevor	Helensville
25	1997	Dick, Laurie	Lochiel

26	1998	Chapman, Ernie	Narrows
27	1999	Day, Ron	Mt Maunganui
28	2000	Furniss, Tom	Hamilton
29	2001	Brown, Ken	Remuera
30	2002	Aston, Tony	Springfield
31	2003	Sherrin, Bill	Whakatane
32	2004	Lamb, Douglas	Paraparaumu
33	2005	Shields, Harry	Cambridge
34	2006	Lunn, Robert	Mt Maunganui
35	2007	Bannister, Peter	Napier
36	2008	Wilbur-Smith, Fred	Whakatane
37	2009	Sullivan, Bernie	New Plymouth
38	2010	Henwood, Bill	Flemington
39	2011	Greer, Peter	Urenui
40	2012	Rankin, Peter	Royal Wellington
41	2013	Ducker, Brian	Mt Maunganui
42	2018	Sisson, Ron	Omanu